
prize grab

All Prizes  
Up For Grabs!



COLLECT AN ADDITIONAL PRIZE AT EACH LEVEL REACHED!

LEVEL BLEVEL A LEVEL D

Large Tube 
of Slime

Cotton Candy Machine or 
$25 Gift Card

Big Bud Bluetooth Speaker

LEVEL C
SELL 5 ITEMS

SELL 35 ITEMS

SELL 10 ITEMS

SELL 48 ITEMS

SELL 15 ITEMS

SELL 60 ITEMS

SELL 1 ITEM

SELL 25 ITEMS
LEVEL F LEVEL G LEVEL HLEVEL E

7 Inch Light 
and Sound 
Dancing 
Penguin 
Robot

Rock, Paper, Scissors 
Backpack Clip

$25

$25

$25
$25

PLUS PLUS PLUS

PLUS PLUS

Expanding 
Ball

17 Inch Game 
Controller Pillow

←8¾”→

Crystal Ball 
LED Helicopter

PLUS PLUS



551 Portage Lakes Drive
Akron, Ohio 44319

800-899-2260
330-644-9155

Prizes include ONE item from 
each level and will come in 
assorted colors (shipper’s 
choice) and may vary slightly 
in size and configurations 
according to availability. Prize 
levels are accumulative.

www.tri-cfundraising.com

$50$50
$50 $50

$50 Gift CardChoice 
Of

Choice 
Of

LEVEL I

$100
$100 $100$100

$100 Gift Card
LEVEL J

Overnight Stay For Four

SELL 80 ITEMS

SELL 100 ITEMS

PLUS
$25

$25

$25
$25

~ OR ~
PLUS

$25

$25

$25
$25

$50

$50

$50

$50

PLUS
$25

$25

$25
$25

$50

$50

$50

$50


